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Adjustable Stripping Tool for fiber Buffers Fiber

Jackets Three-Hole Stripping Tool for Fiber

. Each Buffers and Jackets 1

8 0z One-Touch pump Dispenser
Solvent Dispenser Bottle

1 Each One-Handed Operation 2

Holds Up to 8 0z (236.59 mL) of Solvent

Kimwipes 280 Kimwipes per Box 12 Boxes per
case 4.4" x 8.4" (11.2 cm x 21.3 cm), Durable,
Absorbent, Extra Low Lint Sheets
5 Each Ideal for Cleaning Connectors between Polishing 3
Steps 280 Kimwipes per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

(Sorry, No Partial Cases)

One-step Fiber Bulkhead and Connector Cleaner

2.5 mm FC/PC, ST, and SC Fiber Bulkhead and

2
a Connector Cleaner .

Fiber Optic Circulator 1525-1610 nm SMF No
Connectors
4 Each 3 ports 5
wavelength : c - Band 1525-1610 nm
without connectors
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